Team Number

Team Name

91
76
78
64
92
23
80
111
27
16
68
58
59
4
77
110

66

72
74
17
63
125
84
87

2nd Time Lucky

Alex and Connor

Horsell Hurricanes

Druca

R.I.B (Runners in Black)
Keeping up with the Kenyans
Sandhurst Plodders

Chase the Collings

Team Smith

Only here for the Kudos
Running just as fast as we can... Tiffany!
In the dog kennel...

Great Scott ... Wilkes back again!
Surely, You Can't Be Serious?!
"l thought you said Pub Relay!"
Sophie and Mari

Jilly'n'Paul

Double AAs

The Tail Chasers

Freerunners

Kendott

Nice Trainers

Five Fast / Five Furious

CADAC Flyers

Daniel and Elliot Stevenson
Lemon Drizzle

Team Category
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Female
Male
Male

Position
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Time
00:35:59
00:36:40
00:37:56
00:38:25
00:39:21
00:39:35
00:40:03
00:40:13
00:40:23
00:40:43
00:40:54
00:41:15
00:41:31
00:41:53
00:42:07
00:42:13
00:42:25
00:43:02
00:43:26
00:43:30
00:43:36
00:43:42
00:44:13
00:44:29
00:44:50
00:44:52



90
85
55
62
120
52
60
53
101
79
88
126
82
71
31
14
86
123
106
51

75
25
73
24
29
32
70
30
67
61
95
83
33
18
93
34
13
117
113
100
115
54
116

WVR Twins

The Two Mikey’s
Jackson's Law

Last one back buys the beer.......
small but speedy

Team BushWilli

Your Turn to Walk
Webbs

Faunchy & Raunchy
Mustard trying to ketchup
Yorkshire Dragons

Eva and Ruby

Mighty Miles

Mayes & Son

Pesachiko nuts

10k then pub

CADAC Codgers

Team sloths

Tin & Tonic

Team Chowden

Flying High

Sandhurst OT

Upwell

Wanderers 2

Team S

Easier Said Than Run
Team Conaway

Lost in the woods

Team Wendy

The Long and Short of it
Seeyouatthebar

Old Snails

GandC

Frimley Flyers Dream Team
We Only Popped Out To Walk The Dog
Kenyan Express

D&T

G&lJ

Running 4 cake
Kilminators

Early Risers

Fun Running Chocoholics
The umpires

Blister Sisters

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Female
Female
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

00:44:59
00:45:19
00:45:37
00:45:44
00:46:02
00:46:23
00:46:46
00:47:00
00:47:10
00:47:19
00:48:05
00:48:37
00:48:42
00:49:11
00:49:27
00:49:55
00:51:02
00:51:35
00:51:39
00:51:51
00:51:57
00:52:06
00:52:17
00:52:19
00:52:34
00:52:39
00:52:41
00:52:46
00:53:13
00:53:23
00:53:33
00:53:41
00:53:46
00:53:53
00:54:21
00:54:59
00:55:10
00:55:31
00:55:58
00:56:18
00:56:33
00:56:36
00:56:44
00:56:51



50
108
89
19
124
69
94
22
105
109
12
103
28
20
102
112
35
57
21
114
121
118
56
119
11
104
107

65

Bass and Bass

Running Sisters

Roberts the younger and older
Howard’s go running

Ant & Dec Go Large!

Hare and the Tortoise
Fast and Faster
Woosehill wanderers 2
RIOT

Running mummies

The Runnymede Duo

Like mother like daughter
Beauty and the beast
Human Resources

Nifty Fifties

Team McBass

RR Fester & Jester
Congratulations Dad from Harry & Meghan
Woosehill Wanderers 1
Brunette Beauties

Team ZoElla

Kirstie and Chris

Nearly There

Special K’s

Ali and Me Julie G

Caz & Deb

The 2 Anns

Runnymede Runners 132
Ascots Finest

BB

Male
Female
Male
Mixed
Female
Male
Male
Mixed
Female
Female
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Female
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Mixed
Female
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Male

TBA
TBA
TBA

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

TBC
TBC
TBC

00:57:10
00:57:15
00:57:18
00:57:21
00:57:26
00:57:39
00:57:46
00:57:54
00:58:04
00:58:34
00:58:45
01:00:05
01:01:54
01:02:12
01:03:12
01:03:14
01:03:25
01:04:01
01:04:16
01:04:17
01:06:20
01:06:55
01:07:16
01:08:40
01:12:02
01:18:36
01:21:35



