Team Number	Toom Name	Toom Cotogoni	Position	Time
91	<u>Team Name</u> 2nd Time Lucky	<u>Team Category</u> Male	Position 1	<u>Time</u> 00:35:59
76	Alex and Connor	Male	2	00:36:40
76 78	Horsell Hurricanes	Male	3	00:30:40
78 64	Druca	Male	4	00:37:30
92	R.I.B (Runners in Black)	Male	5	00:39:21
23	Keeping up with the Kenyans	Mixed	6	00:39:35
80	Sandhurst Plodders	Male	7	00:39:33
111	Chase the Collings	Female	8	00:40:13
27	Team Smith	Mixed	9	00:40:23
16	Only here for the Kudos	Mixed	10	00:40:43
68	Running just as fast as we can Tiffany!	Male	11	00:40:54
58	In the dog kennel	Male	12	00:41:15
59	Great Scott Wilkes back again!	Male	13	00:41:31
4	Surely, You Can't Be Serious?!	Mixed	14	00:41:51
77	"I thought you said Pub Relay!"	Male	15	00:42:07
110	Sophie and Mari	Female	16	00:42:13
9	Jilly'n'Paul	Mixed	17	00:42:25
66	Double AAs	Male	18	00:43:02
1	The Tail Chasers	Mixed	19	00:43:26
72	Freerunners	Male	20	00:43:30
74	Kendott	Male	21	00:43:36
17	Nice Trainers	Mixed	22	00:43:42
63	Five Fast / Five Furious	Male	23	00:44:13
125	CADAC Flyers	Female	24	00:44:29
84	Daniel and Elliot Stevenson	Male	25	00:44:50
87	Lemon Drizzle	Male	26	00:44:52

90	WVR Twins	Male	27	00:44:59
85	The Two Mikey's	Male	28	00:45:19
55	Jackson's Law	Male	29	00:45:37
62	Last one back buys the beer	Male	30	00:45:44
120	small but speedy	Female	31	00:46:02
52	Team BushWilli	Male	32	00:46:23
60	Your Turn to Walk	Male	33	00:46:46
53	Webbs	Male	34	00:47:00
101	Faunchy & Raunchy	Female	35	00:47:10
79	Mustard trying to ketchup	Male	36	00:47:19
88	Yorkshire Dragons	Male	37	00:48:05
126	Eva and Ruby	Female	38	00:48:37
82	Mighty Miles	Male	39	00:48:42
71	Mayes & Son	Male	40	00:49:11
31	Pesachiko nuts	Mixed	41	00:49:27
14	10k then pub	Mixed	42	00:49:55
86	CADAC Codgers	Male	43	00:51:02
123	Team sloths	Female	44	00:51:35
106	Tin & Tonic	Female	45	00:51:39
51	Team Chowden	Male	46	00:51:51
2	Flying High	Mixed	47	00:51:57
75	Sandhurst OT	Male	48	00:52:06
25	Upwell	Mixed	49	00:52:17
73	Wanderers 2	Male	50	00:52:19
24	Team S	Mixed	51	00:52:34
29	Easier Said Than Run	Mixed	52	00:52:39
32	Team Conaway	Mixed	53	00:52:41
70	Lost in the woods	Male	54	00:52:46
30	Team Wendy	Mixed	55	00:53:13
67	The Long and Short of it	Male	56	00:53:23
61	Seeyouatthebar	Male	57	00:53:33
95	Old Snails	Male	58	00:53:41
83	G and C	Male	59	00:53:46
33	Frimley Flyers Dream Team	Mixed	60	00:53:53
18	We Only Popped Out To Walk The Dog	Mixed	61	00:54:21
93	Kenyan Express	Male	62	00:54:59
34	D&T	Mixed	63	00:55:10
13	G & J	Mixed	64	00:55:31
117	Running 4 cake	Female	65	00:55:58
113	Kilminators	Female	66	00:56:18
100	Early Risers	Female	67	00:56:33
115	Fun Running Chocoholics	Female	68	00:56:36
54	The umpires	Male	69	00:56:44
116	Blister Sisters	Female	70	00:56:51
110		· carc	, ,	50.00.01

50	Bass and Bass	Male		71	00:57:10
108	Running Sisters	Female		72	00:57:15
89	Roberts the younger and older	Male		73	00:57:18
19	Howard's go running	Mixed		74	00:57:21
124	Ant & Dec Go Large!	Female		75	00:57:26
69	Hare and the Tortoise	Male		76	00:57:39
94	Fast and Faster	Male		77	00:57:46
22	Woosehill wanderers 2	Mixed		78	00:57:54
105	RIOT	Female		79	00:58:04
109	Running mummies	Female		80	00:58:34
12	The Runnymede Duo	Mixed		81	00:58:45
103	Like mother like daughter	Female		82	01:00:05
28	Beauty and the beast	Mixed		83	01:01:54
20	Human Resources	Mixed		84	01:02:12
102	Nifty Fifties	Female		85	01:03:12
112	Team McBass	Female		86	01:03:14
35	RR Fester & Jester	Mixed		87	01:03:25
57	Congratulations Dad from Harry & Meghan	Male		88	01:04:01
21	Woosehill Wanderers 1	Mixed		89	01:04:16
114	Brunette Beauties	Female		90	01:04:17
121	Team ZoElla	Female		91	01:06:20
118	Kirstie and Chris	Female		92	01:06:55
56	Nearly There	Male		93	01:07:16
119	Special K's	Female		94	01:08:40
11	Ali and Me Julie G	Mixed		95	01:12:02
104	Caz & Deb	Female		96	01:18:36
107	The 2 Anns	Female		97	01:21:35
5	Runnymede Runners 132	Mixed	TBA	TBC	
8	Ascots Finest	Mixed	TBA		
65	JBB	Male	TBA	TBO	C